Position

Financial Aid Techn Specialist

Financial Aid Specialist

Clerical Assistant

Financial Aid Clerical Asst.

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Department

COS-BFap-SFAA Admin
Allow -Augment

COS-BFap-SFAA Admin
Allow -Augment
COS-BFap-SFAA Admin
Allow -Augment

COS-BFap-SFAA Admin
Allow -Augment

Total Wages

$78,751

$64,825

$55,649

$5,908

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$40,006
$36,378

$34,116

$125



