Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Financial Aid Techn Specialist		Sequoias Community College District	COS-BFap-SFAA Admin Allow -Augment	\$78,751	\$40,006
Financial Aid Specialist		Sequoias Community College District	COS-BFap-SFAA Admin Allow -Augment	\$64,825	\$36,378
Clerical Assistant		Sequoias Community College District	COS-BFap-SFAA Admin Allow -Augment	\$55,649	\$34,116
Financial Aid Clerical Asst.		Sequoias Community College District	COS-BFap-SFAA Admin Allow -Augment	\$5,908	\$125